LA51
LA2
49901L ........................................................................ LA4
49903L ........................................................................ LA5
49905L .......................................................................... LA5
4919K ................................................................................... LA6
4920K .......................................................................... LA6
4921K ........................................................................... LA7

Outside Unit
Inside Unit
EURO Mortise Lock ANSI Mortise Lock
4922K
4922DTK
Inside Unit
Outside Unit Inside Unit
Outside Unit
F16
F21
F32
LA8
4900
SERIES
Entrance Handle
4923DH 4923K
Outside Unit Inside Unit
Inside Unit
Outside Unit
Finishing

4927K
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
F97 F16
LA12
Outside Unit Inside Unit Inside Unit
Outside Unit
4900
SERIES
Entrance Handle
Dependability and security
The simple design and solid functionality provides a premium touch every time you open
the door. Simplicity reduces errors.   continuously optimizes and simplifies their
products  to be reliable and dependable. Enjoy the beauty along with the security of
 products for years to come.
4928DTK 4928K
F16F21
LA13
4929K
Inside Unit

Polished nickel
F311
Gold optic
F316
Brushed nickel
Description Description
LA32
K Dummy Entrance Handle with Dummy Cylinder & Knob
K Entrance Handle with Knob inside
L Entrance Handle with Lever inside
DH Double Entrance Handles
DTK Double Knobs with escutcheons
DTL Double Levers with escutcheons
 K Dummy K L DH DTK DTL
Combination
4920DH 4920DTK 4920DTL4920L4920K Dummy 4920K
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
DTK (Knob)         : Select knobs from page LA25
DTL (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
4919DH 4919DTK 4919DTL4919L4919K Dummy 4919K
4919
4920
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
DTK (Knob)         : Select knobs from page LA25
DTL (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
LA33
Combination
4924
4922
4923
4921
4921DH4921L4921K Dummy 4921K
4922DH 4922DTL4922DTK4922L4922K Dummy 4922K
4923DH4923L4923K Dummy 4923K
4924DH 4924DTL4924DTK4924L4924K Dummy 4924K
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
DTK (Knob)         : Select knobs from page LA25
DTL (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
DTK (Knob)         : Select knobs from page LA25
DTL (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
LA34
4925
4926
4927
4928
4925DH4925L4925K Dummy 4925K
4926DH 4926DTL4926DTK4926L4926K Dummy 4926K
4927DH4927L4927K Dummy 4927K
4928DH 4928DTK 4928DTL4928L4928K Dummy 4928K
Combination
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
DTK (Knob)         : Select knobs from page LA25
DTL (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
DTK (Knob)         : Select knobs from page LA25
DTL (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
LA35
4929
4930
4932
4931
4929DH4929L4929K Dummy 4929K
4931DH 4931DTK 4931DTL4931L4931K Dummy 4931K
4930DH 4930DTL4930DTK4930L4930K Dummy 4930K
4932L 4932DTL4932DTK4932K Dummy 4932K
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
DTK (Knob)         : Select knobs from page LA25
DTL (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
DTK (Knob)         : Select knobs from page LA25
DTL (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
DTK (Knob)         : Select knobs from page LA25
DTL (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25
LA36
4933
4936
4934
4935
4933L4933K Dummy 4933K
4934L 4934DTL4934DTK4934K Dummy 4934K
4935DH4935L4935K Dummy 4935K
4936DH 4936DTK 4936DTL4936L4936K Dummy 4936K
Combination
K Dummy (Knob) : Select knobs from page LA25
K (Knob)          : Select knobs from page LA25
L (Lever)         : Select levers from page LA24~25